Tiroler Meisterschaften Rettungsschwimmen
Innsbruck, 26.3.2017

tiroler

wasser
kraft

Wettkampf 2
26.03.2017 - 10:34

Jungen, 25 m Hindernisschwimmen

25 m Hindernisschwimmen SK 1

Startliste

Lauf 1 von 2
1 Scheiber Noah
2 Watson Pullo
3 Alfarei Peter
4 Martini Jakob
5
6

Jg.

08
08
09
08

Osttirol
Kitzbihel
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Lauf 2 von 2

1

oo wWN

Herrnegger David
Wurm Sven

Ortner Michael

Kilic Umut

Mark Andreas
Stecher Fynn Thomas

Jg.

09
09
08
09
08
08

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480
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